
 

 

2019-2020 Calendar 
2019 
Friday, August 9     Link Crew/Freshman Orientation 
Monday, August 12    Teacher Institute Day-No School 
Tuesday, August 13    First day of school for all students 
Friday, August 16    Teacher Institute Day-No School 
Wednesday, August 28    Open House 
Monday, September 2    Labor Day- No School 
Friday, September 20    Homecoming-Special schedule 
Friday, September 27    ½ Day Teacher Institute Day-Student Dismissal at 11:25am 
Monday, October 14    Columbus Day-No School 
Thursday, October 24    Parent/Teacher Conferences-4pm-7pm. Student Dismissal at 11:25am 
Friday, October 25    Parent/Teacher Conferences -9am-2pm. No Student Attendance 
Friday, November 8    ½ Day Teacher Institute Day-Student Dismissal at 11:25am 
Wed/Thurs/Fri. November 27, 28, 29  Thanksgiving Holiday-No School 
Friday, December 6    ½ Day Teacher Institute Day-Student Dismissal at 11:25am 
Tuesday, December 17    Early Release-Student Dismissal at 1:40pm 
Wed/Thurs/Fri. December 18, 19, 20  Semester 1 Final Exams 
Mon, Dec. 23-Monday, Jan. 3   Winter Break 
 

2020 
Monday, January 6    Teacher Institute Day-No School 
Tuesday, January 7    School Resumes-1st day of Semester 2 
Monday, January 20    Martin Luther King Jr. Day-No School 
Monday, February 3    ½ Day Teacher Institute Day-Student Dismissal at 11:25am 
Friday, February 14    ½ Day Teacher Institute Day-Student Dismissal at 11:25am 
Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day-No School-Emergency Day: Classes will be in session 

if a school day is cancelled prior to 2/17/20 
Friday, February 28 ½ Day Teacher Institute Day-Student Dismissal at 11:25am 
Wednesday, March 4    Parent/Teacher Conferences-2:10pm-8pm. Student Dismissal at 1:40pm 
Monday, March 23-Fri. March 27  Spring Break 
Monday, March 30    School Resumes 
Friday, April 3     ½ Day Teacher Institute Day-Student Dismissal at 11:25am 
Friday, April 10     No School 
Tuesday, April 14 & Wednesday, April 15 State mandated testing days. Schedule to be determined 
Friday, May 1     ½ Day Teacher Institute Day-Student Dismissal at 11:25am (Prom)  
Sunday, May 10     Graduation 
Tuesday, May 19    Early Release-Student Dismissal at 1:40pm 
Wed/Thurs/Fri. May 20, 21, 22   Semester 2 Final Exams 
May 25, 26, 27     Emergency Days 
 

Dates are subject to change   Late Start (classes begin at 9:25am) every Thursday, except on final 
      exam days and Parent/Teacher Conference days. 


